
THEME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

Out in the
Wild

Searching the
Safari

Winter in
Summer

Campers at
Sea

June 2025

2 3 4 5 6

13

20

27

9

16

23

10

17

24

11

18

25

12

19

26
Wet Wednesday

Wet Wednesday

Wet Wednesday
Field Trip:

Obstacle Course

NO CAMP
Happy

Juneteenth

Wild Goose Chase
Scavenger Hunt

Movie Monday:
Moana 2

Sink or Save

Movie Monday:
Ice Age

Stem: Blizzard
Bites

Movie Monday:
We Bought a Zoo

Zookeeper

Field Trip:
Ninja Nation

Field Trip:
Stratosphere

1st - 8th
Summer Camp

Harkins:
The Bad Guys

Harkins:
Sonic 3

Harkins:
Despicable Me 4

Harkins:
Kung Fu Panda 4

WELCOME
First Day

Wet Wednesday

Movie Monday:
Big Brother

Last Log Standing

Campground
Capture

Critter Keep-
Away

Taste of the Wild

Stem: Untamed
Launch 

Build a Creature -
Ocean Edition

Vanishing
Icebergs Shark Island

Painting Seashells 

Crossing the Sea

The Polar Playoff

Snowball Attack
Snow Puff Paint

Stem: Arctic Cup
Climbers

Jungle Splash Art Stem: Elephant
Toothpaste Safari Wrap-Up

Savanna Swing
Art

Stem: Jungle
Vines

DRyder
Cross-Out



THEME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

Exploring a
Nation

Spacing Out

Backyard
Adventures

July 2025

30 1 2 3 4

11

18

25

7

14

8

15

9

16

23

10

17

24

Wet Wednesday

Wet Wednesday

NO CAMP
Happy

4  of Julyth

Movie Monday:
National Treasure

Movie Monday:
Odd Life of

Timothy Green

Ice Cream Cone
Relay

Movie Monday:
A Wrinkle in Time

Stem: Mission
Straw Lift-off

WATERSLIDEWATERSLIDE

Field Trip:
Gecko Climb Gym

LAST DAY
Field Trip: Urban
Air & Pizza Party

1st - 8th
Summer Camp

Harkins:
The Wild Robot

Harkins:
Transformers One

Harkins:
The Garfield

Movie

2221

Scratch you way
across USA USA Bingo Salt Fireworks

Painting

Salt Fireworks
Painting

Backyard
Barnyard Sprint Friendship Bands

Backyard
Snapshot

Cosmic Cruiser
Art

Crater Toss

Stellar Planet
Creations

Space Wars


